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Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Kisialiova Katsiaryna BLR   Ope F 1,50/55/18.25   550,63 
2   Charnyshova Luiza BLR   Ope F 4,50/52   512,66 
3   Parkhomenka Alena BLR   Ope F 4,00/52   506,33 
4   Dziadok Yelizaveta BLR   Ope F 3,50/52   500,00 
5   Artsiomava Aryna BLR   Ope F 0,00/52   455,70 
6   Khukhrakova Irina BLR   Ope F 5,00/49   63,29 
7   Valuiskaya Lizaveta BLR   Ope F 4,50/49   56,96 
8   Rabchun Aliaksandra BLR   Ope F 3,00/49   37,97 
8   Turets Irina BLR   Ope F 3,00/49   37,97 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Isayeu Aliaksandr BLR   Ope M 3,00/58/14.25   655,17 
2   Purosau Mikhail BLR   Ope M 4,00/58/18.25   528,74 
3   Shpak Stepan BLR   Ope M 1,00/58/18.25   494,25 
4   Basinski Mikhail BLR   Ope M 3,00/55/18.25   448,28 
5   Artsiomau Yahor BLR   Ope M 4,50/52   51,72 
5   Melnik Stsiapan BLR   Ope M 4,50/52   51,72 
7   Marozau Artsiom BLR   Ope M 3,00/52   34,48 
8   Lapkouski Kiryl BLR   Ope M 2,50/52   28,74 
9   Rutkovski Artur BLR   Ope M 2,00/52   22,99 

10   Antonau Anton BLR   Ope M 1,50/52   17,24 
10   Kazlowski Alexander BLR   Ope M 1,50/52   17,24 
12   Popkov Andrey BLR   Ope M 1,00/52   11,49 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Kisialiova Katsiaryna BLR   Ope F 4270 6490   902,64 
2   Beliakova Mariya BLR   Ope F 5500 6010   835,88 
3   Valuiskaya Lizaveta BLR   Ope F 4560 5370   746,87 
4   Charnyshova Luiza BLR   Ope F 4760 4800   667,59 
5   Parkhomenka Alena BLR   Ope F 5400 4470   751,04 
6   Dziadok Yelizaveta BLR   Ope F 4070   566,06 
7   Artsiomava Aryna BLR   Ope F 3410   474,27 
8   Khukhrakova Irina BLR   Ope F 3290   457,58 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Shpak Stepan BLR   Ope M 9310 9080   975,89 
2   Marozau Artsiom BLR   Ope M 8310 8890   931,87 
3   Isayeu Aliaksandr BLR   Ope M 8980 7100   941,30 
4   Melnik Stsiapan BLR   Ope M 7550 6370   791,40 
5   Antonau Anton BLR   Ope M 6970 5580   730,61 
6   Purosau Mikhail BLR   Ope M 7830 3840   820,75 
7   Artsiomau Yahor BLR   Ope M 5600 2250   587,00 
8   Basinski Mikhail BLR   Ope M 5130   537,74 
9   Rutkovski Artur BLR   Ope M 3880   406,71 

10   Lapkouski Kiryl BLR   Ope M 3080   322,85 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

11   Kajania Shota GEO   Ope M 680   71,28 
12   Surguladze Tornike GEO   Ope M 470   49,27 
13   Bigvava Akaki GEO   Ope M 290   30,40 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Turets Irina BLR   Ope F 37,3m   657,27 
2   Kisialiova Katsiaryna BLR   Ope F 34,4m   594,36 
3   Charnyshova Luiza BLR   Ope F 29,8m   494,58 
4   Parkhomenka Alena BLR   Ope F 29,0m   477,22 
5   Valuiskaya Lizaveta BLR   Ope F 28,4m   464,21 
6   Khukhrakova Irina BLR   Ope F 22,0m   325,38 
7   Artsiomava Aryna BLR   Ope F 20,9m   301,52 
8   Dziadok Yelizaveta BLR   Ope F 19,6m   273,32 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Shpak Stepan BLR   Ope M 36,5m   455,33 
2   Antonau Anton BLR   Ope M 36,4m   453,61 
3   Rutkovski Artur BLR   Ope M 33,3m   400,34 
4   Melnik Stsiapan BLR   Ope M 32,9m   393,47 
5   Marozau Artsiom BLR   Ope M 32,8m   391,75 
6   Lapkouski Kiryl BLR   Ope M 25,7m   269,76 

Open Ladies Overall Preliminary Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kisialiova Katsiaryna BLR   Ope F 550,63  593,88  594,36  1738,87 
2   Parkhomenka Alena BLR   Ope F 506,33  751,04  477,22  1734,59 
3   Charnyshova Luiza BLR   Ope F 512,66  662,03  494,58  1669,27 
4   Dziadok Yelizaveta BLR   Ope F 500,00  566,06  273,32  1339,38 
5   Artsiomava Aryna BLR   Ope F 455,70  474,27  301,52  1231,49 
6   Valuiskaya Lizaveta BLR   Ope F 56,96  634,21  464,21  1155,38 
7   Khukhrakova Irina BLR   Ope F 63,29  457,58  325,38  846,25 

Open Men Overall Preliminary Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Shpak Stepan BLR   Ope M 494,25  975,89  455,33  1925,47 
2   Marozau Artsiom BLR   Ope M 34,48  871,07  391,75  1297,30 
3   Melnik Stsiapan BLR   Ope M 51,72  791,40  393,47  1236,59 
4   Antonau Anton BLR   Ope M 17,24  730,61  453,61  1201,46 
5   Rutkovski Artur BLR   Ope M 22,99  406,71  400,34  830,04 
6   Lapkouski Kiryl BLR   Ope M 28,74  322,85  269,76  621,35 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kisialiova Katsiaryna BLR   Ope F 550,63  902,64  594,36  2047,63 
2   Parkhomenka Alena BLR   Ope F 506,33  751,04  477,22  1734,59 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

3   Charnyshova Luiza BLR   Ope F 512,66  667,59  494,58  1674,83 
4   Dziadok Yelizaveta BLR   Ope F 500,00  566,06  273,32  1339,38 
5   Valuiskaya Lizaveta BLR   Ope F 56,96  746,87  464,21  1268,04 
6   Artsiomava Aryna BLR   Ope F 455,70  474,27  301,52  1231,49 
7   Khukhrakova Irina BLR   Ope F 63,29  457,58  325,38  846,25 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Shpak Stepan BLR   Ope M 494,25  975,89  455,33  1925,47 
2   Marozau Artsiom BLR   Ope M 34,48  931,87  391,75  1358,10 
3   Melnik Stsiapan BLR   Ope M 51,72  791,40  393,47  1236,59 
4   Antonau Anton BLR   Ope M 17,24  730,61  453,61  1201,46 
5   Rutkovski Artur BLR   Ope M 22,99  406,71  400,34  830,04 
6   Lapkouski Kiryl BLR   Ope M 28,74  322,85  269,76  621,35 
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